
Anamosa August XC Meet Varsity Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 29, 2020
Sunny 70°, NNW 11MPH, 70% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mid-Prairie 22 1 2 4 7 8 13 19 19:43.4 3:34.1
2 Williamsburg 59 3 9 10 11 26 27 28 21:14.4 3:11.0
3 Solon 63 5 12 14 15 17 18 20 21:16.7 2:04.1
4 Clear Creek Amana 128 6 23 29 30 40 41 42 22:40.3 5:10.8
5 Muscatine 131 16 21 22 35 37 46 22:50.8 2:27.4
6 Fort Madiosn 164 25 32 33 36 38 39 43 23:27.0 1:40.7
7 Anamosa 178 24 31 34 44 45 47 48 24:11.6 3:20.8

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mid-Prairie
1 Danielle Hostetler, 9 17:36.6 5:40
2 Jaden Yoder, 11 19:33.6 6:18
4 Sydney Yoder, 11 19:45.3 6:21
7 Mitzi Evans, 11 20:30.8 6:36
8 Abby Fleming, 9 21:10.7 6:49
13 Phoebe Shetler, 9 21:33.0 6:56
19 Amara Jones, 10 21:53.3 7:03

Total Time = 1:38:37.0     Total Places = 22

2. Williamsburg
3 Ruth Jennings, 11 19:34.4 6:18
9 Macey Marovets, 10 21:17.3 6:51
10 Taylor Winegarden, 11 21:17.4 6:51
11 Macey Kent, 9 21:17.5 6:51
26 Charlotte Wetjen, 12 22:45.3 7:19
27 Reagan McMenomy, 9 22:47.1 7:20
28 Shannon Finn, 9 22:49.0 7:21

Total Time = 1:46:11.9     Total Places = 59

3. Solon
5 Kiersten Conway, 12 19:48.6 6:23
12 Gracie Federspiel, 9 21:32.3 6:56
14 Mary Fiala, 10 21:34.0 6:56
15 Meghan O'Neill, 11 21:35.9 6:57
17 Annika Kruse, 11 21:52.7 7:02
18 Emma Bock, 11 21:52.9 7:03
20 Kaia Holtkamp, 11 22:07.5 7:07

Total Time = 1:46:23.5     Total Places = 63

4. Clear Creek Amana
6 Haidyn Barker, 10 19:58.7 6:26
23 Kayla Jiras, 12 22:31.8 7:15
29 Allie Kounkel, 11 22:49.6 7:21
30 Avery Allan, 10 22:51.9 7:22
40 Alexis Ponce, 12 25:09.4 8:06
41 Eva Plathe, 9 25:20.0 8:09
42 Meghan Cullen, 11 25:27.1 8:11

Total Time = 1:53:21.4     Total Places = 128

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Muscatine
16 Taya L Melendez, 10 21:42.5 6:59
21 Gwendolyn G Kuhl, 1222:11.2 7:08
22 Abigail R Yahn, 9 22:27.9 7:14
35 Abigail K Stamler, 11 23:42.3 7:38
37 Ruve Roos, 10 24:09.9 7:47
46 Grace E Miller, 9 26:16.4 8:27

Total Time = 1:54:13.8     Total Places = 131

6. Fort Madiosn
25 Paetyn Wiegand, 9 22:41.2 7:18
32 Jordyn Burch, 9 23:02.1 7:25
33 Ellie Schulte, 10 23:25.8 7:32
36 Lily Scott, 12 23:44.1 7:38
38 Raquel Schneider, 11 24:21.8 7:50
39 Maddie Rashid, 12 24:49.3 7:59
43 Mylah Blanchard, 10 25:40.5 8:16

Total Time = 1:57:15.0     Total Places = 164

7. Anamosa
24 Ashlynn Brown, 10 22:32.3 7:15
31 Liz Riniker, 12 23:01.7 7:25
34 Lily Rogers, 12 23:40.4 7:37
44 Leah Sleep, 9 25:50.2 8:19
45 Natalie Hersom, 12 25:53.0 8:20
47 Emma Dales, 11 28:48.2 9:16
48 Ashlynn Garrett, 9 30:35.7 9:51

Total Time = 2:00:57.6     Total Places = 178



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Danielle Hostetler, 9 17:36.6 5:40 Mid-Prairie
6:00 Pace

2 2 Jaden Yoder, 11 19:33.6 6:18 Mid-Prairie
3 3 Ruth Jennings, 11 19:34.4 6:18 Williamsburg
4 4 Sydney Yoder, 11 19:45.3 6:21 Mid-Prairie
5 5 Kiersten Conway, 12 19:48.6 6:23 Solon
6 6 Haidyn Barker, 10 19:58.7 6:26 Clear Creek Amana
7 7 Mitzi Evans, 11 20:30.8 6:36 Mid-Prairie
8 8 Abby Fleming, 9 21:10.7 6:49 Mid-Prairie
9 9 Macey Marovets, 10 21:17.3 6:51 Williamsburg
10 10 Taylor Winegarden, 11 21:17.4 6:51 Williamsburg
11 11 Macey Kent, 9 21:17.5 6:51 Williamsburg
12 12 Gracie Federspiel, 9 21:32.3 6:56 Solon
13 13 Phoebe Shetler, 9 21:33.0 6:56 Mid-Prairie
14 14 Mary Fiala, 10 21:34.0 6:56 Solon
15 15 Meghan O'Neill, 11 21:35.9 6:57 Solon
16 16 Taya L Melendez, 10 21:42.5 6:59 Muscatine

7:00 Pace
17 17 Annika Kruse, 11 21:52.7 7:02 Solon
18 18 Emma Bock, 11 21:52.9 7:03 Solon
19 19 Amara Jones, 10 21:53.3 7:03 Mid-Prairie
20 20 Kaia Holtkamp, 11 22:07.5 7:07 Solon
21 21 Gwendolyn G Kuhl, 1222:11.2 7:08 Muscatine
22 22 Abigail R Yahn, 9 22:27.9 7:14 Muscatine
23 23 Kayla Jiras, 12 22:31.8 7:15 Clear Creek Amana
24 24 Ashlynn Brown, 10 22:32.3 7:15 Anamosa
25 25 Paetyn Wiegand, 9 22:41.2 7:18 Fort Madiosn
26 26 Charlotte Wetjen, 12 22:45.3 7:19 Williamsburg
27 27 Reagan McMenomy, 9 22:47.1 7:20 Williamsburg
28 28 Shannon Finn, 9 22:49.0 7:21 Williamsburg
29 29 Allie Kounkel, 11 22:49.6 7:21 Clear Creek Amana
30 30 Avery Allan, 10 22:51.9 7:22 Clear Creek Amana
31 31 Liz Riniker, 12 23:01.7 7:25 Anamosa
32 32 Jordyn Burch, 9 23:02.1 7:25 Fort Madiosn
33 33 Ellie Schulte, 10 23:25.8 7:32 Fort Madiosn
34 34 Lily Rogers, 12 23:40.4 7:37 Anamosa
35 35 Abigail K Stamler, 11 23:42.3 7:38 Muscatine
36 36 Lily Scott, 12 23:44.1 7:38 Fort Madiosn
37 37 Ruve Roos, 10 24:09.9 7:47 Muscatine
38 38 Raquel Schneider, 11 24:21.8 7:50 Fort Madiosn
39 39 Maddie Rashid, 12 24:49.3 7:59 Fort Madiosn

8:00 Pace
40 40 Alexis Ponce, 12 25:09.4 8:06 Clear Creek Amana
41 41 Eva Plathe, 9 25:20.0 8:09 Clear Creek Amana
42 42 Meghan Cullen, 11 25:27.1 8:11 Clear Creek Amana
43 43 Mylah Blanchard, 10 25:40.5 8:16 Fort Madiosn
44 44 Leah Sleep, 9 25:50.2 8:19 Anamosa
45 45 Natalie Hersom, 12 25:53.0 8:20 Anamosa
46 46 Grace E Miller, 9 26:16.4 8:27 Muscatine

9:00 Pace
47 47 Emma Dales, 11 28:48.2 9:16 Anamosa
48 48 Ashlynn Garrett, 9 30:35.7 9:51 Anamosa



Anamosa August XC Meet Varsity Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 29, 2020
Sunny 70°, NNW 11MPH, 70% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mid-Prairie 43 2 3 4 12 22 29 17:17.9 1:27.5
2 Muscatine 58 6 7 9 17 19 33 45 17:22.1 0:43.3
3 Solon 62 5 8 11 14 24 28 36 17:28.2 1:24.5
4 Clear Creek Amana 71 1 10 13 20 27 30 32 17:33.4 2:00.9
5 Williamsburg 125 18 21 23 26 37 44 18:22.6 1:29.1
6 Fort Madiosn 136 15 16 31 35 39 40 42 18:32.2 2:00.5
7 Anamosa 181 25 34 38 41 43 46 47 19:19.0 1:27.1

Incomplete Teams: West Liberty, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mid-Prairie
2 Chandler Hershberger, 11

16:53.4 5:26
3 Thaddeus Shetler, 11 16:54.5 5:27
4 Jamison Stutzman, 12 16:58.4 5:28
12 Lucas Bontrager, 12 17:22.2 5:35
22 Nathan Wallington, 10 18:20.9 5:54
29 Mose Yoder, 10 18:36.3 5:59

Total Time = 1:26:29.4     Total Places = 43

2. Muscatine
6 Sam Gordon, 11 17:06.6 5:30
7 Logan Kirchner, 12 17:07.5 5:31
9 Aidan Armstrong, 11 17:08.2 5:31
17 Aidan Daufeldt, 12 17:38.1 5:41
19 Trevor Diedrichs, 12 17:49.8 5:44
33 Shiloh Morter, 10 18:54.5 6:05
45 Joel Larue, 12 20:28.9 6:36

Total Time = 1:26:50.2     Total Places = 58

3. Solon
5 Gabe Hinman, 11 17:00.9 5:29
8 Ben DeValk, 12 17:07.5 5:31
11 Tyler Bilskie, 12 17:21.4 5:35
14 Brick Kabela, 9 17:25.7 5:37
24 Michael Yeomans, 9 18:25.4 5:56
28 Ty Becicka, 11 18:33.4 5:58
36 Noelan Garbes, 12 19:05.6 6:09

Total Time = 1:27:20.9     Total Places = 62

4. Clear Creek Amana
1 Brandon Barker, 12 16:32.5 5:19
10 Gavin Zillyette, 11 17:20.5 5:35
13 Noah Yost, 9 17:24.1 5:36
20 Peyton Stadler, 10 17:56.1 5:46
27 Tanner Tomas, 11 18:33.4 5:58
30 Cameron Kimm, 10 18:40.4 6:01
32 Michael Potter, 12 18:53.4 6:05

Total Time = 1:27:46.6     Total Places = 71

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Williamsburg
18 Felipe Stevenson, 12 17:42.8 5:42
21 Sam Rich, 10 18:06.2 5:50
23 Harrison Garber, 11 18:21.3 5:54
26 Trenton Iburg, 10 18:30.9 5:58
37 Trey O'Neil, 10 19:11.8 6:11
44 Lucas Reihman, 12 20:23.7 6:34

Total Time = 1:31:53.0     Total Places = 125

6. Fort Madiosn
15 Will Gager, 11 17:34.8 5:39
16 Austin Miller, 11 17:36.6 5:40
31 Anthony Barnes, 12 18:50.0 6:04
35 Hayden Wolfe, 11 19:04.3 6:08
39 Alex Steffensmeier, 12 19:35.3 6:18
40 Tate Settles, 10 19:40.7 6:20
42 Nathan Bowen, 9 19:53.6 6:24

Total Time = 1:32:41.0     Total Places = 136

7. Anamosa
25 Shea Keister, 10 18:29.7 5:57
34 Drew Pate, 11 19:03.1 6:08
38 Kole Haverly, 12 19:23.7 6:15
41 Tristan Weers, 11 19:41.5 6:20
43 Jack Troester, 9 19:56.8 6:25
46 Grayson Weers, 9 21:09.7 6:49
47 Giovanny Lopez, 10 21:10.1 6:49

Total Time = 1:36:34.8     Total Places = 181



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Brandon Barker, 12 16:32.5 5:19 Clear Creek Amana
2 2 Chandler Hershberger, 11

16:53.4 5:26 Mid-Prairie
3 3 Thaddeus Shetler, 11 16:54.5 5:27 Mid-Prairie
4 4 Jamison Stutzman, 12 16:58.4 5:28 Mid-Prairie
5 5 Gabe Hinman, 11 17:00.9 5:29 Solon
6 6 Sam Gordon, 11 17:06.6 5:30 Muscatine
7 7 Logan Kirchner, 12 17:07.5 5:31 Muscatine
8 8 Ben DeValk, 12 17:07.5 5:31 Solon
9 9 Aidan Armstrong, 11 17:08.2 5:31 Muscatine
10 10 Gavin Zillyette, 11 17:20.5 5:35 Clear Creek Amana
11 11 Tyler Bilskie, 12 17:21.4 5:35 Solon
12 12 Lucas Bontrager, 12 17:22.2 5:35 Mid-Prairie
13 13 Noah Yost, 9 17:24.1 5:36 Clear Creek Amana
14 14 Brick Kabela, 9 17:25.7 5:37 Solon
15 15 Will Gager, 11 17:34.8 5:39 Fort Madiosn
16 16 Austin Miller, 11 17:36.6 5:40 Fort Madiosn
17 17 Aidan Daufeldt, 12 17:38.1 5:41 Muscatine
18 18 Felipe Stevenson, 12 17:42.8 5:42 Williamsburg
19 19 Trevor Diedrichs, 12 17:49.8 5:44 Muscatine
20 20 Peyton Stadler, 10 17:56.1 5:46 Clear Creek Amana
21 21 Sam Rich, 10 18:06.2 5:50 Williamsburg
22 22 Nathan Wallington, 10 18:20.9 5:54 Mid-Prairie
23 23 Harrison Garber, 11 18:21.3 5:54 Williamsburg
24 24 Michael Yeomans, 9 18:25.4 5:56 Solon
25 25 Shea Keister, 10 18:29.7 5:57 Anamosa
26 26 Trenton Iburg, 10 18:30.9 5:58 Williamsburg
27 27 Tanner Tomas, 11 18:33.4 5:58 Clear Creek Amana
28 28 Ty Becicka, 11 18:33.4 5:58 Solon
29 29 Mose Yoder, 10 18:36.3 5:59 Mid-Prairie

6:00 Pace
30 30 Cameron Kimm, 10 18:40.4 6:01 Clear Creek Amana
31 31 Anthony Barnes, 12 18:50.0 6:04 Fort Madiosn
32 32 Michael Potter, 12 18:53.4 6:05 Clear Creek Amana
33 33 Shiloh Morter, 10 18:54.5 6:05 Muscatine
34 34 Drew Pate, 11 19:03.1 6:08 Anamosa
35 35 Hayden Wolfe, 11 19:04.3 6:08 Fort Madiosn
36 36 Noelan Garbes, 12 19:05.6 6:09 Solon
37 37 Trey O'Neil, 10 19:11.8 6:11 Williamsburg
38 38 Kole Haverly, 12 19:23.7 6:15 Anamosa
39 39 Alex Steffensmeier, 12 19:35.3 6:18 Fort Madiosn
40 Trent Rickels, 11 19:37.7 6:19 Midland Csd
41 40 Tate Settles, 10 19:40.7 6:20 Fort Madiosn
42 41 Tristan Weers, 11 19:41.5 6:20 Anamosa
43 42 Nathan Bowen, 9 19:53.6 6:24 Fort Madiosn
44 43 Jack Troester, 9 19:56.8 6:25 Anamosa
45 44 Lucas Reihman, 12 20:23.7 6:34 Williamsburg
46 45 Joel Larue, 12 20:28.9 6:36 Muscatine
47 Ashton Burroughs, 11 20:42.2 6:40 West Liberty
48 46 Grayson Weers, 9 21:09.7 6:49 Anamosa
49 47 Giovanny Lopez, 10 21:10.1 6:49 Anamosa



Anamosa August XC Meet JV Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 29, 2020
Sunny 68°, NNW 12MPH, 71% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 22 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 22:25.9 0:53.6
2 Williamsburg 59 1 10 13 15 20 23 24 24:20.3 5:11.0
3 Mid-Prairie 72 5 11 12 18 26 27 26:02.2 9:37.3
4 Muscatine 87 14 16 17 19 21 22 25 25:59.4 1:40.1

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Clear Creek Amana, Fort Madiosn, West Liberty

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
2 Anna Quillin, 9 21:57.5 7:04
3 Ashlyn Williams, 9 22:12.1 7:09
4 Mara Duster, 10 22:21.1 7:12
6 Grace Fiala, 10 22:47.6 7:20
7 Kayla Young, 10 22:51.1 7:21
8 Mia Duckett, 9 22:56.8 7:23
9 Ashley Stinocher, 12 23:02.5 7:25

Total Time = 1:52:09.4     Total Places = 22

2. Williamsburg
1 Zada Buchholtz, 9 21:31.8 6:56
10 Ally Garringer, 11 23:13.6 7:29
13 Kathryn Sitas, 11 24:51.2 8:00
15 Mari Stevenson, 10 25:22.1 8:10
20 Nicole Wardenburg, 12 26:42.8 8:36
23 Megan Lamparek, 12 28:31.4 9:11
24 Tori Yunggebauer, 10 28:45.2 9:15

Total Time = 2:01:41.5     Total Places = 59

3. Mid-Prairie
5 Annika Poll, 9 22:42.3 7:18
11 Grace Conway, 10 23:56.3 7:42
12 Greta Sieren, 9 24:48.3 7:59
18 Lilou Beachy, 11 26:24.2 8:30
26 Caitlyn Busch, 12 32:19.5 10:24
27 Zebi Kimani, 12 35:58.5 11:35

Total Time = 2:10:10.6     Total Places = 72

4. Muscatine
14 Lola J Stamler, 9 25:07.3 8:05
16 Kiara R Hallett, 9 25:30.1 8:12
17 Nariah A Einfeldt, 11 25:57.3 8:21
19 Katherine J Schlawin, 926:35.0 8:33
21 Ella J Brewer, 11 26:47.3 8:37
22 Keira J Kreuzenstein, 11

27:03.9 8:43
25 Camryn B Orr, 11 29:46.9 9:35

Total Time = 2:09:57.0     Total Places = 87

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Zada Buchholtz, 9 21:31.8 6:56 Williamsburg
7:00 Pace

2 2 Anna Quillin, 9 21:57.5 7:04 Solon
3 3 Ashlyn Williams, 9 22:12.1 7:09 Solon
4 4 Mara Duster, 10 22:21.1 7:12 Solon
5 5 Annika Poll, 9 22:42.3 7:18 Mid-Prairie



6 6 Grace Fiala, 10 22:47.6 7:20 Solon
7 7 Kayla Young, 10 22:51.1 7:21 Solon
8 8 Mia Duckett, 9 22:56.8 7:23 Solon
9 9 Ashley Stinocher, 12 23:02.5 7:25 Solon
10 10 Ally Garringer, 11 23:13.6 7:29 Williamsburg
11 Kerrigan Lyons, 10 23:43.6 7:38 Solon
12 11 Grace Conway, 10 23:56.3 7:42 Mid-Prairie
13 Ava Oldman, 9 24:08.1 7:46 Clear Creek Amana
14 Kate Richards, 9 24:41.0 7:57 Solon
15 12 Greta Sieren, 9 24:48.3 7:59 Mid-Prairie

8:00 Pace
16 13 Kathryn Sitas, 11 24:51.2 8:00 Williamsburg
17 14 Lola J Stamler, 9 25:07.3 8:05 Muscatine
18 15 Mari Stevenson, 10 25:22.1 8:10 Williamsburg
19 16 Kiara R Hallett, 9 25:30.1 8:12 Muscatine
20 Meg Duster, 9 25:32.5 8:13 Solon
21 Jadyn Hanes, 12 25:42.2 8:16 Solon
22 17 Nariah A Einfeldt, 11 25:57.3 8:21 Muscatine
23 18 Lilou Beachy, 11 26:24.2 8:30 Mid-Prairie
24 19 Katherine J Schlawin, 926:35.0 8:33 Muscatine
25 20 Nicole Wardenburg, 12 26:42.8 8:36 Williamsburg
26 21 Ella J Brewer, 11 26:47.3 8:37 Muscatine
27 Liona Rocca, 10 26:55.5 8:40 Solon
28 22 Keira J Kreuzenstein, 11

27:03.9 8:43 Muscatine
29 Grace Yetley, 9 27:06.7 8:44 Solon
30 Selma Kliensmith, 12 27:53.2 8:59 Solon

9:00 Pace
31 Lilly Houtakker, 10 28:14.2 9:05 Solon
32 Isabella DiBeasi, 12 28:24.6 9:09 Clear Creek Amana
33 23 Megan Lamparek, 12 28:31.4 9:11 Williamsburg
34 24 Tori Yunggebauer, 10 28:45.2 9:15 Williamsburg
35 Bella Feaker, 11 29:27.5 9:29 Solon
36 25 Camryn B Orr, 11 29:46.9 9:35 Muscatine
37 Mickala Herrick, 9 29:47.2 9:35 Anamosa
38 Courtney N Hull, 11 29:48.3 9:36 Muscatine
39 Nora Slevinski, 11 29:50.3 9:36 Williamsburg
40 Reilly Johnson, 11 30:26.4 9:48 Solon

10:00 Pace
41 Lila Guerra, 9 31:25.0 10:07 West Liberty
42 26 Caitlyn Busch, 12 32:19.5 10:24 Mid-Prairie
43 Rachel Hellman, 12 32:49.0 10:34 Fort Madiosn

11:00 Pace
44 Hadley K Carver, 9 35:10.0 11:19 Muscatine
45 27 Zebi Kimani, 12 35:58.5 11:35 Mid-Prairie



Anamosa August XC Meet JV Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 29, 2020
Sunny 68°, NNW 12MPH, 71% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 47 4 7 10 12 14 15 17 19:25.3 0:26.6
2 Muscatine 55 2 3 9 20 21 25 35 19:27.1 1:24.6
3 Williamsburg 64 5 8 11 18 22 24 26 19:39.3 0:55.1
4 Clear Creek Amana 70 1 6 16 19 28 29 30 19:38.4 1:47.8
5 Mid-Prairie 153 13 33 34 36 37 41 44 21:44.8 3:09.8
6 Fort Madiosn 163 23 27 31 40 42 46 47 21:46.5 3:27.2
7 Anamosa 197 32 38 39 43 45 23:58.9 5:40.0

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
4 Nate Ferguson, 11 19:11.2 6:10
7 Edward Richey, 11 19:18.9 6:13
10 Gabe Yetley, 12 19:28.3 6:16
12 Lewis Sutton, 10 19:30.0 6:17
14 Brad Yeomans, 12 19:37.8 6:19
15 Nolan Pauley, 11 19:40.7 6:20
17 Grant Bumsted, 9 20:00.0 6:26

Total Time = 1:37:06.2     Total Places = 47

2. Muscatine
2 Nathan Sharar, 10 18:42.7 6:01
3 Jackson Othmer, 9 18:58.6 6:06
9 Paxton Foor, 12 19:22.2 6:14
20 Jon Hight, 10 20:04.6 6:28
21 Austin Foor, 10 20:07.2 6:29
25 Dylan Maresca, 9 20:24.5 6:34
35 Landon Castle, 10 22:38.4 7:17

Total Time = 1:37:15.3     Total Places = 55

3. Williamsburg
5 Bryson Mumm, 11 19:13.9 6:11
8 Ian Wilde, 9 19:22.1 6:14
11 Wes Hulseberg, 9 19:29.7 6:16
18 Landon Phillips, 12 20:01.8 6:27
22 Kadince Milder, 11 20:08.9 6:29
24 Braeden Brown, 10 20:15.3 6:31
26 Hunter Kauffman, 11 20:26.1 6:35

Total Time = 1:38:16.4     Total Places = 64

4. Clear Creek Amana
1 Christian Withrow, 12 18:42.5 6:01
6 Jackson Schloss, 10 19:14.7 6:12
16 Jack Hagen, 10 19:41.9 6:20
19 Andrew Cartier, 9 20:02.2 6:27
28 Taylor Christensen, 12 20:30.3 6:36
29 Conner Bonde, 10 20:34.5 6:37
30 Drayden Johnson, 12 20:56.0 6:44

Total Time = 1:38:11.6     Total Places = 70

5. Mid-Prairie
13 Daniel Rodgers, 9 19:30.3 6:17
33 Sam Yoder, 11 21:35.3 6:57
34 Jordan Stock, 10 22:19.1 7:11
36 Robert Nagy, 11 22:38.9 7:17
37 Dalton Miller, 9 22:40.1 7:18
41 Jacoob Donaldson, 9 23:32.9 7:35
44 Caleb Thomas, 12 25:23.2 8:10

Total Time = 1:48:43.7     Total Places = 153

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Fort Madiosn
23 Carson Rashid, 9 20:14.5 6:31
27 John Cottrell, 9 20:28.5 6:35
31 Nathaniel Swigart, 10 21:04.8 6:47
40 Cameron Shutwell, 10 23:22.9 7:32
42 Ben Thele, 10 23:41.7 7:38
46 Oliver Santiago, 9 28:50.3 9:17
47 Damon Hunter, 9 32:05.0 10:20

Total Time = 1:48:52.4     Total Places = 163

7. Anamosa
32 Bryce Burnough, 9 21:24.2 6:53
38 Andrew King, 10 22:54.4 7:22
39 Sean Hollett, 10 23:14.7 7:29
43 Skylar Hollett, 9 25:16.8 8:08
45 Ike Classan-Tubbs, 9 27:04.2 8:43

Total Time = 1:59:54.3     Total Places = 197



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Christian Withrow, 12 18:42.5 6:01 Clear Creek Amana
2 2 Nathan Sharar, 10 18:42.7 6:01 Muscatine
3 3 Jackson Othmer, 9 18:58.6 6:06 Muscatine
4 4 Nate Ferguson, 11 19:11.2 6:10 Solon
5 5 Bryson Mumm, 11 19:13.9 6:11 Williamsburg
6 6 Jackson Schloss, 10 19:14.7 6:12 Clear Creek Amana
7 7 Edward Richey, 11 19:18.9 6:13 Solon
8 8 Ian Wilde, 9 19:22.1 6:14 Williamsburg
9 9 Paxton Foor, 12 19:22.2 6:14 Muscatine
10 10 Gabe Yetley, 12 19:28.3 6:16 Solon
11 11 Wes Hulseberg, 9 19:29.7 6:16 Williamsburg
12 12 Lewis Sutton, 10 19:30.0 6:17 Solon
13 13 Daniel Rodgers, 9 19:30.3 6:17 Mid-Prairie
14 14 Brad Yeomans, 12 19:37.8 6:19 Solon
15 15 Nolan Pauley, 11 19:40.7 6:20 Solon
16 16 Jack Hagen, 10 19:41.9 6:20 Clear Creek Amana
17 17 Grant Bumsted, 9 20:00.0 6:26 Solon
18 18 Landon Phillips, 12 20:01.8 6:27 Williamsburg
19 19 Andrew Cartier, 9 20:02.2 6:27 Clear Creek Amana
20 20 Jon Hight, 10 20:04.6 6:28 Muscatine
21 21 Austin Foor, 10 20:07.2 6:29 Muscatine
22 22 Kadince Milder, 11 20:08.9 6:29 Williamsburg
23 23 Carson Rashid, 9 20:14.5 6:31 Fort Madiosn
24 24 Braeden Brown, 10 20:15.3 6:31 Williamsburg
25 Grant Knipper, 9 20:16.7 6:32 Solon
26 25 Dylan Maresca, 9 20:24.5 6:34 Muscatine
27 26 Hunter Kauffman, 11 20:26.1 6:35 Williamsburg
28 27 John Cottrell, 9 20:28.5 6:35 Fort Madiosn
29 28 Taylor Christensen, 12 20:30.3 6:36 Clear Creek Amana
30 Crew Klingner, 9 20:31.4 6:36 Williamsburg
31 Ethan McLaughlin, 11 20:31.8 6:36 Solon
32 29 Conner Bonde, 10 20:34.5 6:37 Clear Creek Amana
33 Jake Buchholtz, 10 20:35.2 6:38 Williamsburg
34 Devin Busch, 9 20:37.3 6:38 Williamsburg
35 Calvin Seeman, 9 20:46.7 6:41 Williamsburg
36 Rhett Mesch, 9 20:49.3 6:42 Solon
37 Mason Pauley, 9 20:50.6 6:43 Solon
38 Nathan Schadler, 10 20:53.5 6:43 Solon
39 Josiah Hale, 9 20:54.7 6:44 Solon
40 30 Drayden Johnson, 12 20:56.0 6:44 Clear Creek Amana
41 Thomas Stiltner, 9 21:03.7 6:47 Clear Creek Amana
42 31 Nathaniel Swigart, 10 21:04.8 6:47 Fort Madiosn
43 Nate Shafer, 10 21:05.2 6:47 Solon
44 Fred Schultz, 9 21:09.4 6:49 Clear Creek Amana
45 Hayden Henneberry, 1021:18.1 6:51 Solon
46 Logan Kafer, 9 21:21.8 6:53 Clear Creek Amana
47 Will Frees, 12 21:23.2 6:53 Solon
48 32 Bryce Burnough, 9 21:24.2 6:53 Anamosa
49 33 Sam Yoder, 11 21:35.3 6:57 Mid-Prairie
50 Hunter Nielsen, 11 21:36.0 6:57 Solon
51 Ben Duckett, 9 21:37.2 6:57 Solon

7:00 Pace
52 34 Jordan Stock, 10 22:19.1 7:11 Mid-Prairie
53 Konner Kenne, 11 22:22.3 7:12 Clear Creek Amana
54 35 Landon Castle, 10 22:38.4 7:17 Muscatine
55 36 Robert Nagy, 11 22:38.9 7:17 Mid-Prairie
56 Ian Landuyt, 11 22:39.3 7:17 Solon
57 Dylan Niblo, 11 22:39.5 7:18 Clear Creek Amana
58 37 Dalton Miller, 9 22:40.1 7:18 Mid-Prairie
59 Alex Slaymaker, 11 22:51.4 7:21 Williamsburg
60 Cole Holmes, 9 22:53.6 7:22 Clear Creek Amana
61 38 Andrew King, 10 22:54.4 7:22 Anamosa
62 39 Sean Hollett, 10 23:14.7 7:29 Anamosa
63 Jeremiah Greene, 10 23:19.6 7:30 Williamsburg
64 Silas Hoffman, 12 23:22.3 7:31 Muscatine
65 40 Cameron Shutwell, 10 23:22.9 7:32 Fort Madiosn
66 41 Jacoob Donaldson, 9 23:32.9 7:35 Mid-Prairie
67 Sam Melloy, 12 23:38.4 7:37 Solon
68 Nathaniel Crow, 9 23:39.9 7:37 Williamsburg
69 42 Ben Thele, 10 23:41.7 7:38 Fort Madiosn
70 Gabe Nicholson, 9 23:44.7 7:39 Solon
71 Ethan Melloy, 9 23:48.2 7:40 Solon
72 Jodan VanHorn, 11 24:02.2 7:44 Clear Creek Amana
73 Dante Umoren, 10 24:19.5 7:50 Clear Creek Amana

8:00 Pace
74 Jackson Shea, 10 25:11.9 8:07 Williamsburg
75 Nathan Schmitt, 8 25:14.6 8:07 Muscatine
76 43 Skylar Hollett, 9 25:16.8 8:08 Anamosa
77 44 Caleb Thomas, 12 25:23.2 8:10 Mid-Prairie
78 Cole Iberg, 9 25:53.2 8:20 Clear Creek Amana
79 Brody Cash, 10 25:57.9 8:21 Solon
80 Noah Freeman, 9 26:01.9 8:23 Mid-Prairie



81 45 Ike Classan-Tubbs, 9 27:04.2 8:43 Anamosa
82 Andrew Stultz, 10 27:08.1 8:44 Mid-Prairie
83 Daniel Dietze, 10 27:18.2 8:47 Williamsburg

9:00 Pace
84 46 Oliver Santiago, 9 28:50.3 9:17 Fort Madiosn

10:00 Pace
85 47 Damon Hunter, 9 32:05.0 10:20 Fort Madiosn
86 Joe Leick, 11 32:14.0 10:22 Solon
87 Ian Ressler, 10 32:26.7 10:27 Solon



Anamosa August XC Meet MS Girls 1.5 Miles
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 29, 2020

Sunny 66°, NNW 10MPH, 80% Humidity
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Fort Madiosn 13 1 3 4 5 8 9 10
2 Anamosa 26 2 6 7 11 12 13 14

Incomplete Teams: West Liberty

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Fort Madiosn
1 Avery Rump, 7 9:14.7 6:05
3 Allison Lamb, 8 10:16.1 6:45
4 Alexa Walz, 8 10:39.3 7:01
5 Lillian Gelsthorpe, 8 10:42.2 7:02
8 Hadley Wolfe, 7 11:08.6 7:20
9 Addison Rump, 7 11:15.2 7:24
10 Caralena Crooks, 7 11:27.2 7:32

Total Time = 40:52.3     Total Places = 13

2. Anamosa
2 Brooke Heying, 7 9:53.0 6:30
6 Rheagyn Uthoff, 7 10:43.3 7:03
7 Leah Whitson, 7 11:01.2 7:15
11 Ava Remley, 7 11:29.4 7:34
12 Ryan Carlson, 7 11:33.7 7:36
13 Olivia Shaw, 8 11:33.7 7:36
14 Audrey Fort, 7 11:40.0 7:41

Total Time = 43:06.9     Total Places = 26

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Avery Rump, 7 9:14.7 6:05 Fort Madiosn
2 2 Brooke Heying, 7 9:53.0 6:30 Anamosa
3 3 Allison Lamb, 8 10:16.1 6:45 Fort Madiosn

7:00 Pace
4 4 Alexa Walz, 8 10:39.3 7:01 Fort Madiosn
5 5 Lillian Gelsthorpe, 8 10:42.2 7:02 Fort Madiosn
6 6 Rheagyn Uthoff, 7 10:43.3 7:03 Anamosa
7 7 Leah Whitson, 7 11:01.2 7:15 Anamosa
8 8 Hadley Wolfe, 7 11:08.6 7:20 Fort Madiosn
9 9 Addison Rump, 7 11:15.2 7:24 Fort Madiosn
10 10 Caralena Crooks, 7 11:27.2 7:32 Fort Madiosn
11 11 Ava Remley, 7 11:29.4 7:34 Anamosa
12 12 Ryan Carlson, 7 11:33.7 7:36 Anamosa
13 13 Olivia Shaw, 8 11:33.7 7:36 Anamosa
14 14 Audrey Fort, 7 11:40.0 7:41 Anamosa
15 Elise Broghammer, 8 11:59.1 7:53 Anamosa



8:00 Pace
16 Gabbi Kjormoe, 7 12:33.9 8:16 Anamosa
17 Alyssa Lenz, 7 13:21.1 8:47 West Liberty

9:00 Pace
18 Caejyn Helgens, 8 14:21.9 9:27 Anamosa



Anamosa August XC Meet MS Boys
Anamosa Middle School

Aug. 29, 2020
Sunny 66°, NNW 10MPH, 80% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Anamosa 14 1 3 4 6 8 9 10 8:47.5 0:32.1
2 Fort Madiosn 25 2 5 7 11 12 13 9:10.1 1:07.5

Incomplete Teams: West Liberty

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Anamosa
1 Miken Wheeler, 8 8:31.4 5:36
3 Nate Fischer, 8 8:47.3 5:47
4 Carver Reiss, 8 8:47.5 5:47
6 Seth Countryman, 8 9:03.5 5:58
8 Hudson Scranton, 7 9:25.5 6:12
9 Austin Scranton, 8 9:34.9 6:18
10 Simon Robertson, 7 9:45.1 6:25

Total Time = 35:09.7     Total Places = 14

2. Fort Madiosn
2 Nolan Guzman, 7 8:45.7 5:46
5 Peyton Lambert, 8 8:54.0 5:51
7 Jake Haessig, 7 9:07.5 6:00
11 Jacob Shottenkirk, 8 9:53.1 6:30
12 Jackson Haessig, 7 9:53.8 6:31
13 Tateum Schelich, 8 12:16.1 8:04

Total Time = 36:40.3     Total Places = 25

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Miken Wheeler, 8 8:31.4 5:36 Anamosa
2 2 Nolan Guzman, 7 8:45.7 5:46 Fort Madiosn
3 3 Nate Fischer, 8 8:47.3 5:47 Anamosa
4 4 Carver Reiss, 8 8:47.5 5:47 Anamosa
5 5 Peyton Lambert, 8 8:54.0 5:51 Fort Madiosn
6 6 Seth Countryman, 8 9:03.5 5:58 Anamosa

6:00 Pace
7 Seth Axsom, 8 9:07.5 6:00 West Liberty
8 7 Jake Haessig, 7 9:07.5 6:00 Fort Madiosn
9 8 Hudson Scranton, 7 9:25.5 6:12 Anamosa
10 9 Austin Scranton, 8 9:34.9 6:18 Anamosa
11 10 Simon Robertson, 7 9:45.1 6:25 Anamosa
12 11 Jacob Shottenkirk, 8 9:53.1 6:30 Fort Madiosn
13 12 Jackson Haessig, 7 9:53.8 6:31 Fort Madiosn
14 Jacob Lincoln, 7 10:14.7 6:44 Anamosa
15 Gabe Wilmoth, 8 10:15.7 6:45 Anamosa
16 Brady Laughlin, 7 10:37.0 6:59 West Liberty
17 Kinnick Reiss, 8 10:37.1 6:59 Anamosa

7:00 Pace
18 Jake Behrends, 7 11:18.8 7:27 Anamosa
19 Garrett LaDue, 7 11:24.5 7:30 Anamosa
20 Gavin Weitz, 7 11:24.7 7:30 Anamosa
21 Griffin Embree, 7 11:25.0 7:31 Anamosa

8:00 Pace
22 13 Tateum Schelich, 8 12:16.1 8:04 Fort Madiosn

9:00 Pace
23 Ethan Jackson, 7 14:55.6 9:49 Anamosa
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